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Valley Plaza/
(Continued) East Hills

Monday - Saturday
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To Southwest Transit Center To Fairfax & Auburn

-- -- -- -- -- -- - 620 625 629 634 644 652 705 711 725
540 555 607 612 618 626 631 635 650 655 659 704 714 722 735 741 755
610 625 637 642 648 656 701 705 720 725 729 734 744 752 805 811 825

- 725 737 T42 748 756 801 805 820 | 825 829 834 844 852 905 911 925
-- 755 805 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -
- 825 837 842 848 856 901 905 920 925 929 934 944 952 10:05 10:11 10:25
- 925 937 942 948 956 10:.01 10:05 10:20 | 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:44 1052 11:05 1111 11:25
- 1025 10:37 1042 1048 1056 11:.01 11:05 11:20 | 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:44 1152 12:05 12:11 12:25
- 1125 1137 1142 1148 11:56 12:01 12:05 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:34 12:44 12:52 1:05 1:11 1:25
- 12:25 12:37 12:42 12:48 12:56 1:01 1:05 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:34 1:44 152 2:05 2:11 2:25
- 1:25 137 142 1:48 156 2:01 2:05 2:20 2:25 2:29 2:34 2:44 2:52 3:05 311 3:25
- 225 237 242 2:48 256 3:01 3:05 3:20 3:25 3:29 3:34 344 352 405 411 425
- 325 337 342 3:48 356 4:01 405 4:20 4:25 4:29 4:34 444 452 505 511 5:25
- 425 437 442 448 4:56 5:01 505 520 5225 5:229 5:34 544 552 6:05 6:11 6:25
- 525 5:37 542 548 556 6:01 6:05 6:15 -- -- - - - - - -
- 6:25 6:35 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - - - -
Light Type=AM  Bold Type = PM
Shaded times do not operate on Saturdays.

Bikes on Buses...

When you get off the bus, please tell the coach operator

Safety Tip #1 : . .
- that you will be removing your bike from the rack.
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